Quarter ending :March 2024

Tl You Na
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A)

Promoter

& 13 31,09315  31,09,315 7499  31,09,315 74.99 31,09,315 - - -
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 2,894 10,37,250  10,37,250 25.01 10,37,250 25.01 599,155

(&)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)
Shares held
by 0.00 0.00 - - -
Employee

Trust

(C) Non

Promoter- 0.00 0.00 - - -
Non Public
Grand
Total

0.00 0.00 - = -

2907 41,46,565  41,46,565 100.00  41,46,565  100.00 37,08,470




4/17/24, 3:02 PM

Shareholding Pattern

Serip Code : 520131

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

KANHAIYA KUMAR
TODI

SHIKHA TODI
UDIT TODI

KANHAIYA KUMAR
TODI & SONS (HUF)

Any Other (specity)

ALPS HOUSING &
HOLDINGS LIMITED

COASTAL
PROPERTIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

COASTAL AGRO TECH
(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

CONTINENTAL ROAD
CARRIERS PVT. LTD.

M M UDYOG LIMITED

SHIKHA LEASING &
FINANCE PVT. LTD.

TODI SERVICES
LIMITED

TODI SONS LIMITED

UDIT PROPERTIES
PVTLTD

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign
A=Al1+A2

httos://www. bseindia.com/corDorates/shDPromolerNGrouo.asnx?snrinnd:ﬁ')n1 B IOl T o) p et T T e s

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

7,04,975

3,30,825

1,65,527
1,44,600

64,023
24,04,340

1,32,718

2,87,905

6,11,486

3,18,450

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,61,755

1,28,807

41,800

31,09,315

31,09,315

7,04,975

3,30,825

1,65,527
1,44,600

64,023
24,04,340

1,32,718

2,87,905

6,11,486

3,18,450

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,61,755

1,28,807

41,800

31,09,315

31,09,315

0.00

17.00

7.98

3.99
3.49

1.54

57.98

3.20

6.94

14.75

7.68

7.16

541

8.72

1.01

74.99
0.00
74.99

7,04,975

3,30,825

1,65,527
1,44,600

64,023
24,04,340

1,32,718

2,87,905

6,11,486

3,18,450

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,61,755

1,28,807

41,800

31,09,315

31,09,315

0.00

17.00

7.98

3.99
3.49

1.54

57.98

320

6.94

14.75

7.68

7.16

541

8.72

1.01

74.99
0.00
74.99

7,04,975

3,30,825

1,65,527
1,44,600

64,023
24,04,340

1,32,718

2,87,905

6,11,486

3,18,450

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,61,755

1,28,807

41,800

31,09,315

31,09,315



Sharcholding Pattern Public Shareholder

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.
Scrip Code : 520131 Quarter ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/ 1 500 500 0.01 500 0.01

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B5) Non-
Institutions

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 2741 650915 6,50,915 15.70 6,50,915 15.70 3,54,520
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

JUGAL
KISHORE 1 50000 50,000 1.21 50,000 1.21 50,000
AGRAWAL

Bodies Corporate 21 77950 77,950 1.88 77,950 1.88 20,400

Any Other
(specify)
HUF 21 60135 60,135 1.45 60,135 1.45 60,135

Employees 2 400 400 0.01 400 0.01

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - =

l 500 500 0.01 500 0.01 500

[

1000 1,000 0.02 1,000 0.02 500

0 0 0.00 0.00 - = 3

0 0 0.00 0.00 - = -

0 0 0.00 0.00 - = >

98800 98,800 2.38 98,800  2.38 69,750

L

68 111650 1,11,650 2.69 L,11,650  2.69 57,450

59 96935 96,935 2.34 96,935 2.34 96,535

Clearing Members 36 36400 36,400 0.88 36,400 0.88 36,400
Sub Total B4 2892 1036250 10,36,250 2499  10,36,250 24.99 5,98,655
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 2894 1037250 10,37,250 2501  10,37,250 25.01 5,99,155




Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

. COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.
Scrip Code : 520131 Quarter ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 g 000




Shareholding Pattern

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code : 520131 Quarter ending : March 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1%

or more of the Total No. of shares of the
company.
Nawme of the Benetioia! No, of shares Yo of wtal no. of
Chwenor heid shares

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




Scrip Code : 520131

Details of the SBO (1

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHATYA
KUMAR
TODI

Nusianalisy

India

India

India

India

India

India

Shareholding Pattern
COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.
Quarter Ending : March 2024

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of bolding/ exercise af right of the SBO in the

Details of the registered owner reporing company, whether diceet o indireet®: i

(g
Whether by virtue of;
Righis on Prse i
Voting distributable  Exercise h ;'; °F
R Vationality  Shares = “5_‘ dividend or of s lT et
righly any other contral 5,“2’2?11 "L‘m‘
distribation AP
KANHAIYA
KUMAR India 8 No No
TODI
SHIKHA .
TODI India - No No
UDIT TODI India 3 No No
KANHAIYA
KUMAR .
2
TODI & India 2 No No
SONS (HUF)
COASTAL
AGRO TECH :
(INDIA) PVT India 15 No No
LTD
UDIT
PROPERTIES India 1 No No
PVTLTD

27/03/2008

30/09/2009

02/09/2008

01/01/2007

18/10/2005

27/12/2006



Shareholding Pattern
COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code : 520131 Quarter ending : March 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 2.69
As on the end of previous |st quarter 100.00 2.69
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 2.66
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 2.66

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 2.66




