Quarter ending :March 2024

Particular	Yes No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
and any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

				Summary s	tatement hol	ding of spec	ified securities			
Category of shareholder	No. of sharcholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shures held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (culculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voring Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form		eategorization of sha	
(A)		neid		1957)Ax 8 % of (A+B+C2)		right	100 111	SubCategory_I	SubCategory 11	SubCinepacy_III
Promoter & Promoter Group	13	31,09,315	31,09,315	74.99	31,09,315	74.99	31,09,315			
(B) Public	2,894	10,37,250	10,37,250	25.01	10,37,250	25.01	5,99,155			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs (C2)				0.00		0.00				
Shares held by Employee Trust (C) Non				0.00		0.00		-		
Promoter- Non Public Grand				0.00		0.00		**	- 1	
Total	2,907	41,46,565	41,46,565	100.00	41,46,565	100.00	37,08,470			



Scrip Code: 520131

Quarter Ending: March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Votin	g Rights held Esecurines	Number of equity
		CHESTOCKES.	held	Shares held	SCRR, 1957)As a 55 of (A=B+C2)	Class og: X	lintal	shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian						180.00	61110	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		4	7,04,975	7,04,975	0.00 17.00	7,04,975	0.00	
KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	Promoter	1	3,30,825	3,30,825	7.98	3,30,825	17.00	7,04,975
SHIKHA TODI	Promoter	1	1,65,527	1,65,527			7.98	3,30,825
UDIT TODI	Promoter	1	1,44,600	1,44,600	3.99	1,65,527	3.99	1,65,527
KANHAIYA KUMAR	Promoter			1,44,000	3.49	1,44,600	3.49	1,44,600
TODI & SONS (HUF)	Fromoter	1	64,023	64,023	1.54	64,023	1.54	64,023
Any Other (specify)		9	24,04,340	24,04,340	57.98	24,04,340	57.98	
ALPS HOUSING & HOLDINGS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,32,718	1,32,718	3.20	1,32,718	3.20	24,04,340
COASTAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,87,905	2,87,905	6.94	2,87,905	6.94	1,32,718 2,87,905
COASTAL AGRO TECH (INDIA) PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group	1	6,11,486	6,11,486	14.75	6,11,486	14.75	
CONTINENTAL ROAD CARRIERS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group	1	3,18,450	3,18,450	7.68	3,18,450	7.68	6,11,486
M M UDYOG LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,96,939	2,96,939	7.16	2,96,939	7.16	3,18,450 2,96,939
SHIKHA LEASING & FINANCE PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group	1	2,24,480	2,24,480	5.41	2,24,480	5.41	2,24,480
TODI SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter Group	I	3,61,755	3,61,755	8.72	3,61,755	8.72	3,61,755
TODI SONS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,28,807	1,28,807	3.11	1,28,807	3.11	
UDIT PROPERTIES PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	41,800	41,800	1.01	41,800	1.01	1,28,807
Sub Total A1		13	31,09,315	31,09,315			1.01	41,800
A2) Foreign			21,07,313	31,08,313	74.99	31,09,315	74.99	31,09,315
A=A1+A2		12	21.00.215		0.00		0.00	
		13	31,09,315	31,09,315	74.99	31,09,315	74.99	31,09,315



Scrip Code: 520131

Quarter ending: March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Nome of the Shareholdees	No. or sharehold	A STREET STREET	nid ity Total no. shares held	Sharehold % colcular as per SCRR, 19 As a % o LA-B-C2	No. a No. a Voting Right	of Total	No. of equity shares held in demoteralized	Share	calconization of sha holding (No. of shar	es) under
B1) Institutions		0	0	0.0	00			SubCategory_I	SubCategory_H	SubCategory_II
B2) Institutions				0.0	00	0.00			-	
(Domestic)		0	0	0.0	00	0.00				
Mutual Funds/		1 50	00 500	0.0)1 50	00 0.01				
NBFCs registered with RBI		1 50	500	0.0		-0.072	500			
Sub Total B1		2 100	0 1,000	0.0	2 1.00	0.00				
B3) Institutions (Foreign)			0	0.00		0.00	500			
B4) Central Government/ State						0.00		ā		
Government(s)/ President of India	() (0	0.00)	0.00				
B5) Non- Institutions	0)	0.00	H	0.00				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2741	650915	6,50,915	15.70	6,50,915		3,54,520			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	98800	98,800	2.38	98,800	2.38	69,750			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	68	111650	1,11,650	2.69	1,11,650	2.69	57,450			
JUGAL KISHORE AGRAWAL	1	50000	50,000	1.21	50,000	1.21	50,000			
Bodies Corporate	21	77950	77,950	1.00						
Any Other (specify)	59	96935	96,935	1.88 2.34	77,950 96,935	1.88 2.34	20,400 96,535			
HUF	21	60135	60,135							
Employees	2	400		1.45	60,135	1.45	60,135			
Clearing Members	36		400	0.01	400	0.01				
Sub Total B4		36400	36,400	0.88	36,400	0.88	36,400			
	2892	1036250	10,36,250	24.99	10,36,250	24.99	5,98,655			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	2894	1037250	10,37,250	25.01	10,37,250	25.01	5,99,155			



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code: 520131

Quarter ending: March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no, shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	



Shareholding Pattern

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code: 520131

Quarter ending: March 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No, of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



Scrip Code: 520131

Quarter Ending: March 2024

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the registered owner (11)		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)					Date of
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	India	KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	India	8			No	No	27/03/2008
2	KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	India	SHIKHA TODI	India	4			No	No	30/09/2009
3	KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	India	UDIT TODI	India	3			No	No	02/09/2008
4	KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	India	KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI & SONS (HUF)	India	2			No	No	01/01/2007
5	KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	India	COASTAL AGRO TECH (INDIA) PVT LTD	India	15			No	No	18/10/2005
6	KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	India	UDIT PROPERTIES PVT LTD	India	1			No	No	27/12/2006



Scrip Code: 520131

Quarter ending: March 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	2.69
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	2.69
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	2.66
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	2.66
, and quarter	100.00	2.66

